Tuesday August
Monday September
Sunday September
Sunday September
Friday September
Sunday September
Monday September
Sunday September
Monday September
Tuesday September
Thursday  September
Friday September
through

Monday October
Tuesday October

Sunday November

Sunday November

Thursday  December

Friday December
through

Monday December
Tuesday December
through
Thursday = December
Friday February
Sunday February
Thursday  March
Sunday March
Monday March
Sunday March
Thursday  April
Friday April
through
Wednesday May
Thursday  May
Sunday May
Tuesday June
Wednesday June

Friday June
Wednesday June

29

10
10
15
17
18
24
25
26
28
29

10
12
26

11
12

14

21
24
25
31
18
19

26

11
12

14
26

Cheder Calendar

5783 -5784 * T"own - 1"own

Cheder Begins; All Grades 9:30am — 12:15pm
Special Program. Early Dismissal
Selichos — Cheder starts at 10:30am
Open House — School Orientation
Erev Rosh Hashonah — No Classes
Rosh Hashonah — No Classes

Early Dismissal at 12:15pm

Erev Yom Kippur — No Classes
Yom Kippur — No Classes

Cheder starts at 10:00am

Early Dismissal at 12:15pm

Sukkos break — No Classes

Regular Schedule

Special Program — Early Dismissal at 2:00pm
P.T.A. — Report Cards - Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal at 12:15pm

Chanukah Break — No Classes

Chanukah — Dismissal: 3:00pm

Mid-Winter Break — No Classes
Mid-Winter Break — No Classes

Taanis Esther - Early Dismissal at 12:15pm
Purim — No Classes

Shushan Purim — No Classes

P.T.A — Report Cards - Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal at 12:15pm

Pesach Break — No Classes

Regular Schedule

Lag B’Omer — Special Program

Erev Shavuos — Early Dimissal at 12:15pm

Shavuos Break — No Classes

Last Day of School — Early Dismissal

T 02

219x 2™
219x n™
219X T
219X T
MYUN UXI QY
MmN Ux"
"1 DY
219> DI' 2y
119> DIt
nYn XM
"nwn ™
nyn "
TV
nwn 1"
"nwn n'"
l'wn n">
170> ™
1700 1T'
170> n">
TV
170> N>
170> 0>
TV
nav
vaw "
'R "
INOX N1YN
TR 1))
D"ID |YIY
AT N
o™
Jora X'™
TV
|0 a™>
jon 1"
AN ™
'o'n
ro’i
TV
"o 'n
o >

Professional Days / Yom lyun TBA

Cheder Ohel Address: 322 N. Corona Ave. Vally Stream, NY, 11580 « Office Phone: 347-377-7713 Phone: 516-984-1790




