Cheder Calendar

5783 - 5784 * תשפ"ג - תשפ"ג

Tuesday	Angust	20	Chadar Daging, All Crades 0.20am 12.15mm	י"ב אלול
Monday	August September	29 4	Cheder Begins; All Grades 9:30am – 12:15pm Special Program. Early Dismissal	י"ח אלול
Sunday	September	4 10	Selichos – Cheder starts at 10:30am	י וו א <i>רור</i> כ"ד אלול
1				כיו א <i>רור</i> כ"ד אלול
Sunday	September	10	Open House – School Orientation	
Friday	September	15	Erev Rosh Hashonah – No Classes	ערב ראש השנה ביייי ביייר
Sunday	September	17	Rosh Hashonah – No Classes	ראש השנה
Monday	September	18	Early Dismissal at 12:15pm	צום גדלי'
Sunday	September	24	Erev Yom Kippur – No Classes	ערב יום כפור
Monday	September	25	Yom Kippur – No Classes	יום כפור
Tuesday	September	26	Cheder starts at 10:00am	י"א תשרי
Thursday	September	28	Early Dismissal at 12:15pm	י"ג תשרי
Friday	September	29		י"ד תשרי
through			Sukkos break – No Classes	עד
Monday	October	9		כ"ד תשרי
Tuesday	October	10	Regular Schedule	כ"ה תשרי
Sunday	November	12	Special Program – Early Dismissal at 2:00pm	כ"ח חשון
Sunday	November	26	P.T.A. – Report Cards - Early Dismissal	י"ג כסלו
Thursday	December	7	Early Dismissal at 12:15pm	כ"ד כסלו
Friday	December	8		כ"ה כסלו
through			Chanukah Break – No Classes	עד
Monday	December	11		כ"ח כסלו
Tuesday	December	12		כ"ט כסלו
through			Chanukah – Dismissal: 3:00pm	עד
Thursday	December	14		ב' טבת
Friday	February	9	Mid-Winter Break – No Classes	ל' שבט
Sunday	February	11	Mid-Winter Break – No Classes	ב' אדר א'
Thursday	March	21	Taanis Esther - Early Dismissal at 12:15pm	תענית אסתר
Sunday	March	24	Purim – No Classes	פורים
Monday	March	25	Shushan Purim – No Classes	שושן פורים
Sunday	March	31	P.T.A – Report Cards - Early Dismissal	'כ"א אדר ב
Thursday	April	18	Early Dismissal at 12:15pm	י' ניסן
Friday	April	19		י"א ניסן
through			Pesach Break – No Classes	עד
Wednesday	May	1		כ"ג ניסן
Thursday	May	2	Regular Schedule	כ"ד ניסן
Sunday	May	26	Lag B'Omer – Special Program	י"ח אייר
Tuesday	June	11	Erev Shavuos – Early Dimissal at 12:15pm	ה' סיון
Wednesday		12		ו' סיון
			Shavuos Break – No Classes	עד
Friday	June	14		ח' סיון
Wednesday			Last Day of School – Early Dismissal	כ' סיון
· · · carrebady				1. 0 3

Professional Days / Yom Iyun TBA

Cheder Ohel Address: 322 N. Corona Ave. Vally Stream, NY, 11580 • Office Phone: 347-377-7713 Phone: 516-984-1790